
Fees for a Domestic arbitration 

Registration Fee No Fee 
 

Administrative 
Fee 

No Fee 
 

Arbitrator’s Fee The maximum fee payable to each arbitrator is MVR 50,000 (Fifty Thousand Maldivian 
Rufiyaa) 
 

Booking Charge MVR 500 (Five Hundred Maldivian Rufiyaa) for use within official hours (8:00 am to 2:00 
pm). Additional MVR 500 (Five Hundred Maldivian Rufiyaa) for use beyond office hours.  

 

Fees for an International Arbitration 

Registration Fee USD 500 (Five Hundred US Dollars) for cases administered by MIAC 

Administrative 
Fee 

USD 1500 (Thousand Five US Hundred Dollars) for cases administered by MIAC                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
 

Arbitrator’s Fee  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Sum in Dispute (USD) Arbitrator’s Fee (USD) 

Up to 50,000 3,500 

From 50,001 to 

100,000 

3,500 + 8% excess over 50,000 

From 100,001 to 

500,000 

7,600 + 3.5% excess over 100,000 

From 500,001 to 

1,000,000 

25,000 + 3 % excess over 500,000 

From 1,000,001 to 

2,000,000 

37,100 + 1.25% excess over 1,000,000 

From 2,000,001 to 

5,000,000 

50,000 + 0.5% excess over 2,000,000 

From 5,000,001 to 

10,000,000 

75,500 + 0.35% excess over 5,000,000 

From 10,000,001 to 

50,000,000 

93,000 + 0.17% excess over 10,000,000 

From 50,000,001 to 

80,000,000 

165,300 + 0.07% excess over 50,000,000 

From 80,000,001 to 

100,000,000 

186,700 + 0.05% excess over 80,000,000 

From 100,000,001 to 

500,000,000 

197,400 + 0.03% excess over 100,000,000 

Above 500,000,000 351,800 + 0.03% excess over 500,000,000 up to a 

maximum of 2,000,000 
 

Booking Charge USD 33 (Thirty-Three Dollars) for use within office hours (8:00 am to 2:00 pm). Additional 
USD 33 (Thirty-Three Dollars) for use beyond office hours. 

 


